ELECTRONIC / GLASS FUSES
GSB / GSB-V GDG / GDG-V
1.  250VAC @ 35A I.R.
2.  250VAC @ 40A I.R.
3.  250VAC @ 50A I.R.
4.  250VAC @ 63A I.R.
5.  250VAC @ 80A I.R.
6.  250VAC @ 100A I.R.
* IEC Standards for 5x20mm fuses do not include ratings above
6.3 amperes.
Standard
Fuse Ampere Ratings
Glass Body
Fasting Acting
5mm x 20mm
1-1/2” Axial Leads Optional
1/32A through 5A, 250VAC - UL Recognized
1/32A through 10A, 250VAC - CSA Recognized
1/32A through 6-3/10A, 250VAC - SEMKO Approved
4/10A through 6-3/10A, 250VAC - BSI Approved
5/100A through 6-3/10A, 250VAC - VDE Approved
Sheet 1 IEC 127-2*
Glass Body
Time Delay
5mm x 20 mm
1-1/2” Axial Leads Optional
1/32A through 10A, 250VAC - UL and CSA Recognized
1/32A through 6-3/10A, 250VAC - SEMKO Approved
8/100A through 6-3/10A, 250VAC - BSI and VDE Approved
Sheet III IEC 127*
GSB1/32
GSB4/100
GSB5/100
GSB1/16
GSB8/100
GSB1/10
GSB1/8
GSB16/100
GSB2/10
GSB1/4
GSB315/1000
GSB4/10
GSB1/2
GSB630/1000
GSB8/10
GSB1
GSB1-1/4
GSB1-6/10
GSB2
GSB2-1/2
GSB3-15/100
GSB4
GSB5
GSB6-3/10
GSB8
GSB10
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
CATALOG AXIAL LEAD AMPERE VOLTS I.R.NUMBER CAT. NO RATING
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
GDG1/32
GDG4/100
GDG5/100
GDG1/16
GDG8/100
GDG1/10
GDG1/8
GDG16/100
GDG2/10
GDG1/4
GDG315/1000
GDG4/10
GDG1/2
GDG630/1000
GDG8/10
GDG1
GDG1-1/4
GDG1-6/10
GDG2
GDG2-1/2
GDG3-15/100
GDG4
GDG5
GDG6-3/10
GDG8
GDG10
CATALOG AXIAL LEAD AMPERE VOLTS I.R.NUMBER CAT. NO RATING
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
GSB-V1/32
GSB-V4/100
GSB-V5/100
GSB-V1/16
GSB-V8/100
GSB-V1/10
GSB-V1/8
GSB-V16/100
GSB-V2/10
GSB-V1/4
GSB-V315/1000
GSB-V4/10
GSB-V1/2
GSB-V630/1000
GSB0-V8/10
GSB-V1
GSB-V1-1/4
GSB-V1-6/10
GSB-V2
GSB-V2-1/2
GSB-V3-15/100
GSB-V4
GSB-V5
GSB-V6-3/10
GSB-V8
GSB-V10
1/32A
4/100A
5/100A
1/16A
8/100A
1/10A
1/8A
16/100A
2/10A
1/4A
315/1000A
4/10A
1/2A
630/1000A
8/10A
1A
1-1/4A
1-6/10A
2A
2-1/2A
3-15/100A
4A
5A
6-3/10A
8A
10A
GDG-V1/32
GDG-V4/100
GDG-V5/100
GDG-V1/16
GDG-V8/100
GDG-V1/10
GDG-V1/8
GDG-V16/100
GDG-V2/10
GDG-V1/4
GDG-V315/1000
GDG-V4/10
GDG-V/12
GDG-V630/1000
GDG-V8/10
GDG-V1
GDG-V1-1/4
GDG-V1-6/10
GDG-V2
GDG-V2-1/2
GDG-V3-15/100
GDG-V4
GDG-V5
GDG-V6-3/10
GDG-V8
GDG-V10
1/32A
4/100A
5/100A
1/16A
8/100A
1/10A
1/8A
16/100A
2/10A
1/4A
315/1000A
4/10A
1/2A
630/1000A
8/10A
1A
1-1/4A
1-6/10A
2A
2-1/2A
3-15/100A
4A
5A
6-3/10A
8A
10A
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
250V
1.  250VAC @ 35A I.R.
2.  250VAC @ 40A I.R.
3.  250VAC @ 50A I.R.
4.  250VAC @ 63A I.R.
5.  250VAC @ 80A I.R.
6.  250VAC @ 100A I.R.
* IEC Standards for 5x20mm fuses do not include ratings above
6.3 amperes.
Standard
Fuse Ampere Ratings
C 14